M

C 3

RO RIRIG~MIFERFEZE L v FILNR]

FZIR

Saga international festa site~kanzaki station Shuttle bus schedule

[(RESEFT]IAERILO-SHSE

EEAEILARESERERI RIS

[Departure / arrivalJJRKanzaki st. North exit< Yoshinogari Historical Park North Gate parking lots <>Saga international festa site

W ERT7 T A3E1; 172 (To Saga international festa site)
E lfz]s::ﬁrf ﬁg Dggﬁee#ﬂe Dﬁﬁﬁgﬂ!e Afﬂiv%aﬁi%n!{e
Bus No. | 0| F0 |t e e s
SHOE | 55 | se1 | 9:00 : 9:10
LB |912|913] 9:30 9:40
LB | 048 | 939 | 10:00 10:10
LI5@F 1021| 10:30 10:40
KIBOE |15 11:00 11:10
e ()L 15| 11:30 11:40
SIBOE | 1i54]1120] 12:00 12:10
£15OFE 1221| 12:30 12:40
LG | 1235 13:00 13:10
£IHOE | 1311[1301] 13:30 13:40
£IEOE | 1353|1331 14:00 14:10
£I5OE 1403| 14:30 14:40
£IG@E | 1452|1439 15:00 15:10
LIBWE | 1515|1503 15:30 15:40

MISER4L O 472 (To Kanzaki station North exit )

& Departue time e, ] i
R P e O | s | msm
BUS NO. Safaé:zﬁzonig;f:?ite S Pll\li::i:é;iest:;‘i?rig ﬁ%;?gg“ T o'tT?su T;FSgga
BROME 9:15 9:20 9:25 | 948 | 930
ERO{E 9:45 0-50 0:-55 1035|1021
BROE 10:15 0:20 10:25 [ 1055
EROfE 10:45 90 10:55 [1131] 1115
BROE 11:15 20 11:25 |11:54]11:39
BROE 11:45 :90 11:595 | 1235|1221
ROE 12:15 20 12:25 | 1295
BROE 12:45 90 12:55 | 1311|1301
BROTE 13:15 20 13-25 |1353]13:31
ERQD{E 13:45 90 13:55 14:03
BROD(E 14:15 -20 14:925 |[14:52]14:39
BRAD{E 14:45 90 14:55 | 1515|1503
BRODME 15:15 20 15:25 |15:53| 15:44
EROD{E 15:45 :50 15:55 16:03
ER®E 16:10 15 16:20 |16:28
BRG®{E 16:30 :39 16:40 | 1655|1644
BRAD(E 17:00 05 17:10 |[17:14]17:15




